
RFP #12‐21 for Advanced Cloud and On‐Premise
Communications Solutions

Thursday, July 22nd, 2021 

 Evaluation Criteria   Point Value  NEC Jenne CBTS cspire

Pricing
40 30 30 35 23

Ability to service the contract
25 25 23 20 10

References
15 13 3 13 5

Technology
10 10 10 8 6

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 7 6 9 4

Total 100 85 72 85 48

NEC

Evaluation Committee for Contract:   CBTS

Emily Jeffrey Jenne

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Cory Fortune

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



RFP #12‐21 for Advanced Cloud and On‐Premise
Communications Solutions

Thursday, July 22nd, 2021 

 Evaluation Criteria   Point Value 

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

 Value Added Products and Services 
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  

Emily Jeffrey

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Cory Fortune

Gryphon redfine AV 

10 10

10 5

2 6

8 4

1 3

31 28 0 0 0



 

12-21 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
Advanced Cloud and On-Premise 
Communications Solutions 

 

Project Overview 

 

Project Details  

Reference ID 12-21 

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for Advanced Cloud and On-Premise 
Communications Solutions 

Project Type RFP 

Project Description Advanced Cloud and On-Premise Communications Solutions  

Open Date Jun 08, 2021 5:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Jul 22, 2021 2:00 PM CDT 

 

Seal status 

 

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Jul 22, 2021 2:13 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Jul 22, 2021 2:13 PM CDT Jonathan Applegate 



 
 
 
 

 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List: 
 
RFP #12-21 for Advanced Cloud 
and On-Premise Communications 
Solutions 
Thursday, July 22nd, 2021 2:00 
pm 

 
Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

cspire.com Jul 22, 2021 9:20 
AM CDT Tim Emmons temmons@cspire.com 

redefine AV Jun 28, 2021 12:57 
PM CDT Joel Murillo joel@redefineav.com 

CBTS Jul 22, 2021 8:35 
AM CDT Lori Morgan lori.morgan@cbts.com 

Gryphon Online 
Safety, Inc. 

Jul 21, 2021 6:17 
PM CDT John Wu john@gryphonconnect.com 

Jenne, Inc Jul 22, 2021 11:37 
AM CDT Danielle Edel dedel@Jenne.com 

NEC Corporation 
of America 

Jul 22, 2021 9:26 
AM CDT Lainey Gordon lainey.gordon@necam.com 

Navisite LLC Jul 22, 2021 9:35 
AM CDT Ryan Brosmer rbrosmer@navisite.com 
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